GBPC3501W THRU GBPC3510W
35005W  3501W   3502W   3504W  3506W  3508W  3510W
CURRENT             35.0  Ampere
3-1
Component Index, file number SZXEC1902259902
VOLTAGE RANG       50  to 1000  Volts
www.asemi99.com2018.11 Rev.3.1
Features
This series is SGS listed under the  Recognized
Mechanical Data
MarkingMarking GBPC    GBPC   GBPC    GBPC    GBPC    GBPC   GBPC
GBPC
35005W  3501W   3502W   3504W  3506W  3508W  3510W
ASEMI Bridge Rectifier
3-2 www.asemi99.com2018.11 Rev.3.1
Rating and Characteristic Curves ( TA=25    Unless otherwise noted )C
o
CURRENT             35.0  Ampere
VOLTAGE RANG       50  to 1000  Volts GBPC3501W THRU GBPC3510W
ASEMI Bridge Rectifier
3-3 www.asemi99.com2018.11 Rev.3.1
Rating and Characteristic Curves ( TA=25    Unless otherwise noted )C
o
CURRENT             35.0  Ampere
VOLTAGE RANG       50  to 1000  Volts GBPC3501W THRU GBPC3510W
ASEMI Bridge Rectifier